hAtHfA
(00480)
Gyermek (1-3 év)

2024. 10. 14.

R

m -

c

Tej

Dios sajtkrém
Félbarna kenyér
Uborka
Limonadé

Turdval rakott
burgonya

Mandarin
Tej

Paradicsomos
flszeres halkrém

Zsemle

Zoldpaprika

Osszesen:

378,00
369,53
432,43

9,83
90,71

1
257,67

176,38
378,00
138,91

375,13
16,38

3
622,97

Tételes étlap 2024.10.14. - 2024.10.20.

90,43
88,40

103,45
2,35

21,70

300,88
42,19

90,43
33,23

89,75
3,92

866,73

5,10
1,47
3,92

0,20
0,01
13,47

0,63
5,10
2,57

3,13
0,24

35,84

4,20
8,84
0,40

0,02
0,00
10,59

0,27
4,20
3,23

0,77
0,06

32,58

2,28 7,95
4,86 0,63
0,12 20,92
0,00 0,34
0,00 5,27
4,02 37,08
0,00 8,82
2,28 7,95
0,78 0,80
0,07 17,48
0,00 0,60
14,41 107,84

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
5,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

5,00

0,17
0,24
0,80

0,01
0,00

=l © 0|00,

0,00

0,17
0,12
M S10)0.0)

0,00

2,16




2024. 10. 15.

ladd
(00480)
Gyermek (1-3 év)

m -

c

Karamell

Napraforgokrém

Félbarna kenyér

Sargarépa
Gyumolcslé

Tokfé6zelék
Brassoi feltét

Sz616

Tej

Gépsonka

Trappista sajt
Margarin
Teljeskiorlési zsomle

Paradicsom

Osszesen:

512,27

108,02
432,43

33,63
366,62
575,42

436,29

303,33
378,00

98,22
233,16
166,53
210,72

18,31

3
872,95

122,55
25,84

103,45
8,04

87,71

137,66
104,38
72,57
90,43
23,50
55,78
39,84
0,00
4,38

876,13

5,10

0,23
3,92

0,24
0,11
5,19

8,72

0,54
5,10
3,39
4,16
0,01
2,14
0,20

39,05

4,20

3,99
0,40

0,04
0,00
3,80

7,01

0,27
4,20
1,07
4,22
4,20
0,31
0,04

33,75

2,28

1,00
0,12

0,01
0,00
1,17

1,58

0,00
2,28
0,36
2,68
1,14
0,03
0,01

12,66

15,94

0,14
20,92

1,62
1,95
20,31

1,48

16,29
7,95
0,06
0,24
0,02
9,71
0,80

97,43

7,99

0,00
0,00

0,00
1,62
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

9,61

0,17
QOSiC!

0,80
0,06

0,01
leiﬂiiﬂb
0,09

0,01

Ql?iﬂ'
Q361!P1E'
Q061C!
0,22

0,00

2,29




2024. 10. 16.

c7arda
(00480)
Gyermek (1-3 év)

m -

c

Tej
Tojasrantotta
Kifli
Zoldpaprika
Gyumdlcstea

Temesvari pulyka
ragu

Parolt bulgur
Korte

Kakao

Vaj
Trappista sajt
Zsemle

Uborka

Osszesen:

378,00
381,44
228,40
16,38
89,20
555,18

579,02

199,36
521,63

212,74
233,16
375,13

9,83

779,47

90,43
91,25
54,64

3,92
21,34

132,82

138,52
47,69

124,79
50,89

55,78
89,75
2,35

904,17

5,10
5,40
1,88
0,24
0,01
10,56

4,96

0,36
5,47

0,03
4,16
3,13
0,20

41,50

4,20
7,58
0,14
0,06
0,00
7,06

0,54

0,27
4,63

5,60
4,22
0,77
0,02

35,09

2,28 7,95
156 0,24
0,05 11,40
0,00 0,60
0,00 5,24
1,90 7,40
0,09 30,68
0,00 10,80
2,53 15,15
2,71 0,04
2,68 0,24
0,07 17,48
0,00 0,34
13,87 107,56

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
6,99

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,99

0,17 ‘ﬂ)
0,14
0,21 ‘@

0,00
0,00

0,09 ‘@

0,12 "@

0,01

0,17

0,00

0,36

0,48

0,01

1,76




2024. 10. 17.

rciitartalk

(00480)
Gyermek (1-3 év)

R

m -

Tej

Tavaszi felvagott
Trappista sajt
Margarin
Teljeskidrlésl zsomle
Paradicsom
Gyumadlcslé

Cs6benstlt karfiol
csirkemellel

Banan
Tej
Mogyorokrém

Félbarna kenyér

Osszesen:

378,00
115,04
233,16
166,53
210,72

18,31
366,62

1
115,36

394,89
378,00

23,12
432,43

3
832,18

90,43
27,52
55,78
39,84

0,00

4,38
87,71

266,83
94,47

90,43
5,53
103,45

866,37

5,10
1,55
4,16
0,01
2,14
0,20
0,11
20,54

1,17
5,10
0,65
3,92

44,65

4,20
2,19
4,22
4,20
0,31
0,04
0,00
11,01

0,09
4,20
3,10
0,40

33,96

2,28
0,83
2,68
1,14
0,03
0,01
0,00
4,11

0,00
2,28
0,58
0,12

14,06

7,95
0,36
0,24
0,02
9,71
0,80
1,95
21,05

21,78
7,95
5,70

20,92

98,43

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,62
0,00

0,00
0,00
4,80
0,00

6,42

0,17

0,28
0,36
0,06
0,22

0,00
0,01

e 9.0)0.0)
0,05

0,17

0,14
0,80

2,79




2024. 10. 18.

antale
(00480)

nan

R Tej

Tavaszi turokrém

Zsemle

. Zoldpaprika
>
‘T Gyumodlcslé
P
= E Zoldborsofézelék
-
[<h)
§ Parolt sertéshus
o
>
%) Alma

U Tej

Kakaos csiga

Osszesen:

378,00 90,43 5,10
118,35 28,31 2,60
375,13 89,75 3,13
16,38 3,92 0,24
366,62 87,71 0,11
876,08 12,47

209,59
345,73 82,71 8,47
130,87 31,31 0,36
378,00 90,43 5,10
910,00 3,45

217,71

3

895,16 931,87 41,03

Elelmezésvezetd

4,20
1,60
0,77
0,06
0,00
2,82

5,11
0,36
4,20
9,05

28,17

2,28 7,95
0,88 0,84
0,07 17,48
0,00 0,60
0,00 1,95
1,27 33,08
1,37 0,62
0,00 6,30
2,28 7,95
3,75 29,95
11,90 106,72
Bolcsbdevezetd

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,62
5,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00

18,62

0,17
0,01
S S.0)0\0)

0,00
0,01
0,09
0,01

0,17
00,0,

1,30

Bolcsbdeorvos

Az étlapvaltoztatéds jogat fenntartjuk!




